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Questions

When was the Universal Postal Union (UPU) establish?

Where is the headquarter of the UN Industrial Development Organization?

When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?

Whose part is the International Bureau of Education?

What are the UNESCO's focus areas in the Cultural Field?

How may members countries are there in the Executive Board of UNESCO?

In which country UNESCO Science co_operation office has been set-up:

What is the main work regarding education by the UNESCO:

In what way UNESCO-s primary objectives contribute to peace and security and in the world:

Established by the general assembly in 1966, UNIDO became a UN Specialized agency in:

Answers Choice

1889
1874
1886
1885

Vienna, Austria
New Delhi
Washington DC
None of these

1968
1966
1967
1965

UNESCO

UNIDO

IMF

. None of the above&nbsp;

DOow>r DOWP UOW> DODP

A. The link between culture and
development&nbsp;

B. Action to conserve and protect the
world cultural inheritance

C. By assisting member states in
studying and Preserving both physical
and the non-physical heritage of their
societies

D. All the above

A. 68
B. 58
C.28
D. 88

A. Cairo,Jakarta

B. Nairobi, New Delhi

C. Montevideo,Venice&nbsp;
D. All of the above&nbsp;

A. To provide basic education for all
expand access to basic education
B. Improve the quality of basic
education

C. Education for the 21st century

D. All the above&nbsp;

A. Education,Science&nbsp;

B. Communication culture and
Justice&nbsp;

C. Rule of Law human rights and
fundamental freedoms

D. All the above&nbsp;

A. 1980
B. 1985
C. 1990
D. 1995



