

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was the Universal Postal Union (UPU) establish?	A. 1889 B. 1874 C. 1886 D. 1885
2	Where is the headquarter of the UN Industrial Development Organization?	A. Vienna, Austria B. New Delhi C. Washington DC D. None of these
3	When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?	A. 1968 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1965
4	Whose part is the International Bureau of Education?	A. UNESCO B. UNIDO C. IMF D. None of the above
5	What are the UNESCO's focus areas in the Cultural Field?	A. The link between culture and development B. Action to conserve and protect the world cultural inheritance C. By assisting member states in studying and Preserving both physica and the non-physical heritage of thei societies D. All the above
6	How may members countries are there in the Executive Board of UNESCO?	A. 68 B. 58 C. 28 D. 88
7	In which country UNESCO Science co_operation office has been set-up:	A. Cairo, Jakarta B. Nairobi, New Delhi C. Montevideo, Venice D. All of the above
8	What is the main work regarding education by the UNESCO:	A. To provide basic education for all expand access to basic education B. Improve the quality of basic education C. Education for the 21st century D. All the above
9	In what way UNESCO-s primary objectives contribute to peace and security and in the world:	A. Education, Science & nbsp; B. Communication culture and Justice & nbsp; C. Rule of Law human rights and fundamental freedoms D. All the above & nbsp;
10	Established by the general assembly in 1966, UNIDO became a UN Specialized agency in:	A. 1980 B. 1985 C. 1990 D. 1995